2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
XBQT15D22 4 Wire TB 1.5 MM2
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number XBQT15D22
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Eaton XB IEC Terminal Block, Idc-Multi-Conductor Terminal
Blocks, IEC-XB Series, En 15A, Ul 10A, 17.5A Connection, Gray, 16
Awg/1.5 MM2 Maximum Wire, En 550V, Ul 600V, 800V
Connection, En/Ul #24-16 Awg and Connection Wire Range,
Four-Wire
Weight per unit 0.0300 (lbs/each)
Product Category Terminal Blocks & Accessories
Features
amperage rating 15A (EN), 10A (UL), 17.50A connection
dimensions 2.3100 IN X 0.2000 IN X 1.8400 IN
Voltage Rating EN 550V, UL 600V, 800V connection
Descriptions
Description 4 WIRE TB 1.5 MM2
extra long description ETN XBQT15D22 4 WIRE TB 1.5 mm2
Features Eaton’s robust line of XB IEC terminal blocks are designed for
prolonged life under harsh conditions. This comprehensive
portfolio comes complete with universal accessories across three
connection technologies – screw, spring cage
and insulation displacement connection (IDC) – reducing
inventory and logistic costs. With space savings in
mind, the terminal blocks are small, adjustable and
provide maximum flexibility and easy installation.
Long Description Eaton XB IEC terminal block, IDC-Multi-Conductor Terminal
Blocks, IEC-XB Series, EN 15A, UL 10A, 17.5A connection, Gray, 16
AWG/1.5 mm2 maximum wire, EN 550V, UL 600V, 800V
connection, EN/UL #24-16 AWG and connection wire range,
Four-wire
Product Type 4 Wire TB 1.5 MM2
Manufacturer Information
Brand Eaton
GTIN 00782116926862
Manufacturers Part Number XBQT15D22
UPC 782116926862
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description TERMINAL BLOCKS POWER DIST BLOCKS
Type Terminal Block
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Availability
Status Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 50
Weight Per each 0.03
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Elec Assemblies, Panels & EOEM - Electrical Assemblies, Panels
and EOEMs
standard UL Listed,CSA Certified